PM-CRH-21VB-2BL-HD

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY| ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY| ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1 Rubber front cap 1 32 Qil cap leather ring 1 63 ST3.5*18 screw 2
2 Front cover iron flat card 1 33 ST4*12 screw 1 64 stator 1
3 Sliding _sleeve stopper 1 34 Oil _cap lower cover 1 65 Motor_cylinder 1
4 Sliding sleeve 1 35 Cover with oil cap 1 66 M4* 45 hexagonal three combination 4
5 Sliding sleeve spring 1 36 Upper shock absorber spring 2 67 Controller 1
6 Aluminumprotective _cover 1 37 Upper buffer pad 1 68 ST2.9¥14-F screw 16
7 Connector 1 38 Install shock-absorbing screws 2 69 Right Motor cover 1
8 Skeleton oil seal D30 1 39 Adjust the gear iron parts 1 70 lampshade 1
9 Gring @ 45*1.3 1 40 @ 17 hole clamp spring 1 71 Left Motor cover 1
10 47 hole card (1.5 thick) 1 41 Adjusting _knob 1 72 Upper buffer rubber sleeve 1
11 6906 bearing 1 42 M4*12 screw 1 73 Lower buffer _rubber_sleeve 1
12 Ring 20.9*2.05 2 43 Adjustment_spring 1 74 Lower shock absorber spring 2
13 Four sided set 1 44 Adjust the lock button 1 75 Lower buffer pad 1
14 7.14 Steel Ball 10 45 eccentric _wheel 1 76 Lower shockproof screw 2
15 Impact sub leather ring 3 46 flat key 3*3*6 2 77 Right Handlebar 1
16 Shock wave 1 47 Bearing 6202RSWTOO 1 78 F/R gear 1
17 Steel ball rack 1 48 35 hole card (1.5 - thick) 1 79 switch 1
18 cylinder 1 49 15mmshaft clamp spring 1 80 rubber column 2
19 3*16 flat key 2 50 Small plate teeth 1 81 Pin 1
20 Flat pad 1.0 1 51 Bearing 607 1 82 Left Handlebar 1
21 cylinder spring 1 52 Small umbrella_teeth 1 83 Spray plastic _hoop 1
22 Big umbrella teeth 1 53 Bearing 6001VV 1 84 M8* 35 screw 1
23 Steel wire retaining ring for shaft 2 54 Large plate teeth 1 85 Auxiliary _handle bracket 1
24 6806 bearings 1 55 Bearing 627 1 86 Auxiliary _handle 1
25 ram 1 56 8- shaped rubber _ring 1 87 Auxiliary handle lower cover 1
26 Hammer leather ring 1 57 Middle cover 1 88 Nylon zip ties 2 * 100 2
27 Piston Oring 19*3.1 1 58 M4*18 screw 3 89 Qil _covered wool block 1
28 piston pin 1 59 Bearing 6001RS 1 90 QOil covered wool column 1
29 piston 1 60 / 91 Battery Pack 2
30 connecting rod 1 61 rotor 1 92 Charger 1
31 Hammer Gearbox 1 62 Windshield ring 1




